Minimum Order
$100.00 List Price
Terms
Net 30 days on approved credit only.
Approved credit cards.
Prepaid via check or wire transfer.
No C.O.D. shipments.
Returns

15713 5/16” 6.0” (152 mm)
15714 3/8” 6.8” (171 mm)
Part Number Key Size
57400 .028”
57402 .035”
57404 .050”
57406 1/16”
57408 5/64”
Part Number Key Size
57410 3/32”
57412 7/64”
57414 1/8”
57416 9/64”
Handi-Hex® Drivers
•• General use & production assembly using socket screw products.
•• Includes adjustable, replaceable Allen bit & bit change key.
Part Number Face Dia. Overall Length Weight
HSB-1.5 1” 12” (30.5 cm) 24 oz (680 g)
HSB-2.5 1-1/4” 12” (30.5 cm) 40 oz (1134 g)
HSB-4 1-5/8” 12” (30.5 cm) 64 oz (1814 g)
Major Dia. Flute Count Part No. Short* Part No. Long*
0.033” 4 S-033-4 —
0.048” 4 S-048-4 S-048-4L
0.048” 6 S-048-6 S-048-6L
0.060” 6 S-060-6 S-060-6L
0.069” 4 S-069-4 S-069-4L
0.072” 6 S-072-6 S-072-6L
0.076” 4 S-076-4 S-076-4L
0.096” 6 S-096-6 S-096-6L
0.111” 6 S-111-6 S-111-6L
HAND TOOLS
Note: Other sizes, styles & kits available, please inquire.
* Approximate overall lengths: short keys 1-1/4” to 2-1/2”, long keys 3” to 4”.
NEW
•• Ideal for application which require non-sparking conditions.
•• The flat surface brass head absorbs impact blows, reduces
rebound and helps eliminate marred work surfaces.
•• Fiberglass handle with cushion grip for greater comfort & safety.
Non-Slip Cushion Grip
HSB-4
Part Number Type Size Range
12589 Inch Set 5/64” to 1/4”
12587 Metric Set 2 to 8 mm
NEW
Note: Other sizes & styles available, please inquire.
•• Handle does not
conduct heat or cold.
•• High torque steel hex
keys with corrosion
resistant finish.
•• 90° stop converts the
tool into a non-stop,
time saving speed
wrench.
Handle 40%
Stronger Than
Steel Handles
12589
Made In
The USA
Note: Other sizes & styles available, please inquire.
Balldriver
Tip
NEW
•• Chamfered tips for fast insertion
and full tool engagement.
•• High torque steel construction
with corrosion resistant finish.
Made In The USA
15712
15705
Part Number Description
SS-508 10 PC Kit: All Nine Short Keys & Carrying Case
NEW
Spline drive tools offer superior torque transmission because
nearly 100% of the force is applied at right angles to the load
bearing spline surfaces of the socket.
4 & 6 Flute
Design